BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

) GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVE NEW LEASE FOR TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR, 2275
BOARD LETTER TITLE: RIO BONITO WAY, SAN DIEGO, AND RECEIVE NOTICE OF EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 4)
ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A: Notice of Exemption
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

s P by

Cool Obirar

Briai Albright (Mar 21, 2025 16:25 PDT)

P oy

Warks Wedred

Daved Baker

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-03-25 02:52PM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-03-21 03:36PMPDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-03-21 04:25PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-03-21 03:39PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-03-21 03:56PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

David Baker

E-signed 2025-03-21 04:29PM PDT
david.baker@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




